
1 KAO MIURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 19 154.99 79.33 76.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.67 10.673 3 3 4 4

2 4S 9.70 2.59 12.292 2 3 3 3

3 4T+3T 13.70 3.48 17.184 4 3 3 5

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.162 3 3 3 3

5 3A+1Eu+3F 13.80 0.27 14.070 2 0 0 1

6 4T< < 8.36 X -3.80 4.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 3 3 3

9 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 2 4

10 3Lz+1T<< << 6.49 X -1.77 4.72-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 2 2 2

72.55 79.33

Skating Skills 2.00 7.757.50 8.50 7.75 7.75 7.75

Transitions 2.00 7.587.50 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75

Performance 2.00 7.587.75 8.50 7.50 7.50 7.50

Composition 2.00 7.757.75 8.50 7.75 7.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.677.50 8.50 7.75 7.50 7.75

76.66

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 KOSHO OSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 18 123.64 58.32 68.32 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 4Lz<< << 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 1.60 9.600 2 2 2 3

3 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 1 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.761 2 2 3 2

5 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.39 7.590 -1 1 1 1

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 2 2 1 2

7 3A+REP 6.16 X -4.00 2.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 1.24 12.352 2 2 3 3

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.471 1 2 2 3

10 StSq3 3.30 -1.43 1.87-5 -5 -5 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 3

61.16 58.32

Skating Skills 2.00 6.756.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.586.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75

Performance 2.00 6.756.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.50

Composition 2.00 7.007.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.086.75 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.50

68.32

Falls:  -3.00 (3)

Tokyo Regional

Oct. 7 - 10, 2021

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2021.62.10073.1028

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/10 17:49 Page 1



3 KEISUKE KADOWAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 15 109.69 44.19 65.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 1.12 5.322 2 3 4 3

2 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.691 1 1 2 2

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.430 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 3

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 2 1 1

6 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 0 0 -1 -2

7 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 -2 0 0 0

8 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 3 3 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

39.15 44.19

Skating Skills 2.00 6.676.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.256.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.586.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.586.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.676.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75

65.50

4 Sakura ODAGAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 12 100.09 41.09 60.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -0.98 6.220 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.49 1.61-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.040 1 1 1 1

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

44.34 41.09

Skating Skills 2.00 5.925.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.755.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.085.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.085.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.175.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

60.00

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 Tomoki KIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 14 96.62 36.10 61.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 3 3 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.172 1 -2 1 2

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 0 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 3 1

6 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 3 3 1

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.57 4.16-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.18 4.141 0 1 1 1

10 CSSp2V 1.73 -0.17 1.56-1 -2 -1 -1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 3 2

34.63 36.10

Skating Skills 2.00 6.175.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.925.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.255.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.256.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.175.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25

61.52

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 RYUSEI KIKUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 17 92.26 34.94 58.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.39 5.51-1 -2 0 0 -1

4 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 1

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -2 1 -1 -1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 1 0

8 StSq3 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 3Loq q 5.39 X -0.82 4.57-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 3S+REP 3.31 X 0.57 3.880 2 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.381 1 -2 -1 -1

43.98 34.94

Skating Skills 2.00 6.086.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.585.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.925.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.755.75 6.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.835.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.00

58.32

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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7 Tudoi Suto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 16 91.73 37.23 56.50 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.130 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

5 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.761 2 2 2 2

7 3Lz<+REP < 3.63 X -2.36 1.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.96 X -0.46 7.50-1 -2 -2 -1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 1 0 0

10 3T 4.62 X -1.68 2.94-3 -3 -5 -5 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

45.45 37.23

Skating Skills 2.00 5.926.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.505.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.585.75 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.676.00 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.585.75 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.25

56.50

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

8 RYOTA KITAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 10 89.90 34.06 57.84 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.79 6.41-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.63 3.27-3 -4 -4 -3 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 1

4 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 1 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.28 4.01-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 1 1 0

40.95 34.06

Skating Skills 2.00 5.925.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.585.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.755.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.925.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.25

57.84

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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9 TSUKASA YAJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 13 89.13 37.15 52.98 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 -1.00 4.60-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 0 -1 -1

4 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 1 0 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 0 -1 -1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 1 0 0

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.061 0 0 0 0

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 3

37.45 37.15

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.25 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.085.00 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.425.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.335.50 5.75 5.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.335.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.00

52.98

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 LEON TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HigashiyamatoFSC 9 87.65 31.81 55.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.61 1.83-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 1 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 -0.22 4.38-1 1 -2 0 -1

4 2F+2T 3.10 -0.36 2.74-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 -2 0 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.69 3.291 3 3 3 2

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 0 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.36 2.342 1 3 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 3 2

31.64 31.81

Skating Skills 2.00 5.585.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.425.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.504.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.675.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.755.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

55.84
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11 Shuji FUJISHIRO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ID Gakuen High School 11 84.88 31.36 55.52 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.18 6.02-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.59 3.71-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 3F!<<+REP ! 1.39 X -0.90 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-1 -2 0 0 -1

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 2 2

34.33 31.36

Skating Skills 2.00 5.925.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.425.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.505.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

55.52

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

12 Kairi KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 8 84.68 36.36 48.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 0 1 -2 -1

4 3T+1T 4.60 -0.98 3.62-2 -1 -3 -3 -2

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 2 2 2 1

6 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.06 4.020 1 1 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

38.80 36.36

Skating Skills 2.00 4.834.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.924.75 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.005.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.834.75 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.75

48.32
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13 SHOTA KAJIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 5 78.19 32.87 46.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -1.29 3.01-2 -2 -3 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 1 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

6 3S+2T 6.16 X -1.00 5.16-1 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.61 1.69-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.24 3.61-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 -2 0 1

35.48 32.87

Skating Skills 2.00 4.834.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.584.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.674.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

46.32

Time violation:  -1.00

14 Masayuki HIROTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 7 76.33 30.33 49.00 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 2 1 2 1

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 2 2 1

5 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 -1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 0 -1 -1

8 3T 4.62 X 0.70 5.321 1 2 2 2

9 3F<+REP < 3.27 X -2.12 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+SEQ+1T* * 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-2 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 0 -1 -1

38.89 30.33

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.834.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.754.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.924.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50

49.00

Falls:  -3.00 (3)

Tokyo Regional
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Nishitokyo, Tokyo
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15 TAKUYA TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HigashiyamatoFSC 4 74.43 31.57 42.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 3Sq q 4.30 -1.00 3.30-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.170 -1 -1 -1 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 -1 0 1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.36 3.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

33.05 31.57

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.424.50 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.174.50 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.174.25 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.25

42.86

16 Keita TAKATORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nitobebunka Jr Sr HS SC 6 72.76 25.58 48.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+1Lo 2.60 -0.14 2.460 0 -1 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

6 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F!+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.54 2.58-3 -3 -3 -1 -4

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.27 2.271 1 2 2 1

27.23 25.58

Skating Skills 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.674.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.754.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.925.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.50

48.18

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Tokyo Regional
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17 Rin BANDO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Toyo Univ. 2 72.55 27.39 46.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1T 4.60 -0.28 4.32-1 0 -1 -1 0

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.330 0 -2 -3 -4

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

7 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -1.01 4.12-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

29.67 27.39

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.504.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.754.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.584.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.25

46.16

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

18 Kaoru KODATE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

EDOGAWA SPORTS LAND C 3 69.09 27.43 42.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 1

2 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 0 1

3 3T+2T< < 5.24 -2.10 3.14-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 0 1 1

8 3T 4.62 X -1.96 2.66-3 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 -1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 0

11 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

32.00 27.43

Skating Skills 2.00 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

42.66

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Tokyo Regional
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19 YUJIN TAMAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 1 61.40 23.76 38.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 -1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 -1 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.28 3.46-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 2F!q ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

26.00 23.76

Skating Skills 2.00 4.084.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.833.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.833.75 4.50 4.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.834.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.75 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.50

38.64

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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